INDEX BY PRODUCT CATEGORY
EAN
INSTALLATION SAFETY TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
GSC60 HV000060 Multif.tester according to EN61557 and power quality with touch screen 8033100180954
MACROEVTEST HV5036EV MACROEVTEST multifunction EVSE and electrical installation safety tester 8052870670403
MACROTESTG3 HV005036 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 8033772799195
COMBIG2 HV0000G2 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 8033772795388
COMBI521EV HV0521EV COMBI521 provided with EV-TEST100 8052870672049
COMBI521 HV000521 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 with built-in single phase power quality analyser 8052870671769
COMBI519 HV000519 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 with built-in single phase power quality analyser 8052870671776
EASYTEST HV000100 Multifunction tester according to IEC 61557 8052870670144
M75 HV000075 Multifunction safety tester, TRMS DMM and LAN wire mapper 8033100187069
M74 HV000074 Multifunction safety tester and TRMS DMM 8033100840766
M73 HV000073 RCDs tester, global earth resistance meter and TRMS DMM 8033100840988
M72 HV000072 500V insulation meter, 200mA continuity meter and TRMS DMM 8033100842296
M71 HV000071 Earth resistance meter by two auxiliary earth rods 8033100844504
M70 HV000070 1000V insulation meter, 200mA continuity meter and RMS DMM 8033100841978
HT7051 HV007051 Programmable digital 5kV insulation tester 8033100849981
T2000 HP002000 Earth ground clamp meter 8033772792998
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION AND INSTALLATION SAFETY TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
MACROEVTEST HV5036EV MACROEVTEST multifunction EVSE and electrical installation safety tester 8052870670403
COMBI521EV HV0521EV COMBI521 provided with EV-TEST100 8052870672049
Standard accessories
EV-TEST100 HA0EV100 Adapter for EVSE test 8052870670113
Optional accessories
EVCONV21 Type 2 to Type 1 EVSE adapter 8052870672308
PHOTOVOLTAIC INSTALLATION TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
IV600 HV0IV600 I-V curve tracer up to 1500V/40A 8052870673732
PVCHECKsPRO HV00PVPR PV commissioning tester 1500V/40A 8052870673619
PVCHECKsPROPLUS HVPVCPPS Kit PVChecksPro + HT305+PT305+ SOLAR03 8052870674487
SOLARIVe HV000IVE Single-phase solar installation efficiency tester and I-V curve tracer up to 15A or 1500V 8033100847666
IV500w HV00500W I-V curve tracer up to 1500V/10A and 1000V/15A with Wifi 8033100848038
PVCHECKs HV00PVCS PV installation tester 15A 8033100185188
PVCHECKsPLUS HV0PVCPS Kit PVChecks + HT304K+PT300N+ SOLAR02 8033100185225
PVISOTEST HV0PVISO 1500V PV insulation and continuity tester with GFL function 8052870670427
PVCHECKsONE PV commissioning tester 1000V/30A
PVCHCECKsONEPLUS PV installation tester 1000V/30A+HT305+PT305
POWER QUALITY ANALYZERS
Order code Metel Description
PQA924 HV000924 Class S Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzer 8052870673794
VEGA74 HV000740 Power quality analyser 8052870673831
PQA820 HV000820 Waterproof, self-powered three-phase power quality analyser with USB and Wi-Fi communication interfaces8033772798747
PQA819 HV000819 Waterproof, self-powered three-phase power quality analyser with USB and Wi-Fi communication interfaces8033100845051
DATALOGGERS
Order code Metel Description
XL424 HV000424 3-phase voltage data logger 8033100188509
XL422 HV000422 3-phase current datalogger 8033100188486
ELECTRICAL MACHINE AND SWITCHBOARD TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
FULLTEST3 HV000003 IEC/EN 61439 (switchgear and controlgear) and IEC/EN 60204 (electrical equipment for machinery) safety tester8033772798235
Optional accessories
FT3BARCR HA000196 Barcode reader type voyager 8033100181517
FT3BRSN HA000197 Accessory bag 8033100181500
FT3HVPRB HA000198 HV test lead 2 mt. with crocodile clip 8033100181494
FT3KBDEN HA000192 USB key board english version 8033772793216
FT3RMTCT HA000194 Remote control adpter with start save commands 7 mt. 8033100181531
FT3SFTSW HA000195 Safety switch with 7 mt. cable 8033100181524
LAN TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
QUICKLAN6055 HV006055 LAN wire mapper (verifier) 8033100187656
QUICKLAN6050 HV006050 LAN wire mapper (verifier) 8033100187663
STEP AND CONCTACT VOLTAGE TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
HT2055 HN002055 Step contact system s/m 8033772795753
ENVIRONMENTAL TESTERS
Order code Metel Description
HTA107 HN000107 Thermo hygrometer for moisture measurement 8033772796712
HTA106 HN000106 Thermo hygrometer 8033100187267
HTA105 HN000105 Hot wire anemometer 8033772794046
HTA103 HN000103 KJT contact thermometer 8033100184501
HTA102 HN000102 Sound level meter class 2 8033100184297
HT3305 HA003305 Infrared thermometer 8033772797702
HT3300 HA003300 Infrared thermometer 8033100181692
HT309 HA003090 Led light meter 8033772796682
PV204 HA0PV204 Solar meter 8052870673633
THERMAL IMAGERS
Order code Metel Description
THT600 HN006000 Advanced Thermal Imaging Camera with 384x288pxl - PiP and 650°C max temperature 8052870672414
THT600H HN00600H High-temperature Thermal Imaging Camera with 384x288pxl and 1200°C max temperature 8052870672421
THT600L HN00600L Advanced Thermal Imaging Camera with Telelens FOV 9,8°X7,3° - 384x288pxl - 650°C max temperature8052870672438
THT500 HN050000 Advanced Thermal Imaging Camera with 160x120pxl - PiP and 650°C max temperature 8052870672391
THT500H HN00500H High-temperature Advanced Thermal Imaging Camera with 160x120pxl - PiP and 1200°C max temperature8052870672407
THT300 HN000300 Thermal Imaging Camera with 384x288pxl - PiP and 650°C max temperature 8052870672384
THT200 HN000200 Thermal Imaging Camera with 160x120pxl - PiP and 650°C max temperature 8052870672377
THT120 HN000120 Thermal Imaging Camera with120x120pxl - PiP and 650°C max temperature 8052870670120
THT80 HN000080 Pocket Infrared camera, resolution 120x90, PiP, Temp 550°C with WiFi 8052870672896
Optional accessories
A0045 HA000211 THT45 battery charger with 4 adapters + jack connector 8033100183559
A0045N HA00045N THT45/THT46 battery charger with 3 adapters with miniUSB connector 8033100184488
BAT45 HA000212 THT45 rechargeable battery 8033100183566
BAT45N HA0045N0 THT45 rechargeable battery 8033100184655
BAT7X HA000206 Rechargeable battery for THT47-60-70 8033100180701
RL-11-60 HA000245 IR wide-angle lens 11MM for THT60 8033100184150
RL-11-70 HA000248 Infrared 11mm wide-angle lens for THT70 8033100180381
RL-22-60 HA000246 IR lens 22MM for THT60 8033100184167
PHASE DETECTORS
Order code Metel Description
HT82 HA000156 Electronic phase sequence meter 8033100848533
HT8 HR000008 Pen-type digital multimeter with built-in non-contact phase sequence/conformity tester 8033772797917
HT70 HR000070 Voltage stick with phase sequence tester 8033772790666
HT7 HR000007 Voltage tester 8033772799898
HT38 HR000038 Fuse finder, tx with Shuko plug and rx included 8033100185218
HT10 HR00010P 1000V voltage tester 8033100185430
CABLE / PIPE TRACERS AND STUD FINDERS
Order code Metel Description
HT-5000 HN500000 Intellingent cable and pipe tracer system 8033772790741
HT36 HR000036 Stud finder 8033100185454
BOROSCOPE
Order code Metel Description
HTB500 HN000500 Video Borescope with 1m probe 8052870677969
Optional accessories
BP36 HA000036 6 mm diameter camera probe with 3 m long cable 8052870678058
DISTANCE METERS
Order code Metel Description
IDM70 HA000700 Laser meter up to 70 mt. with bluetooth 8033772798617
DM40 HA004000 Laser meter up to 40 mt. 8033772798600
PROCESS CALIBRATOR
Order code Metel Description
HT8100 HV008100 TRMS process calibrator 8033772796613
HT8051 HV080510 Process calibrator 8033772797597
INSTALLATION SAFETY MULTIMETERS AND CLIP CLAMPS
Order code Metel Description
MERCURY HR000MER TRMS DMM with infrared camera 8033772792653
JUPITER HR00JUPI Professional DMM with Loop and RCD test 8033100848700
NEPTUNE HR000NEP Professional DMM with Riso and Continuity test 8033772792745
ECLIPSE HP000ECL TRMS 1500VDC clamp meter with infrared camera 8052870673329
MULTIMETERS
Order code Metel Description
HT701 HR000701 TRMS insulation multimeter 8033772796620
HT65 HR000065 DMM TRMS 4000 counts 1500VDC 8052870678669
HT64 HR000010 Graphic DMM 6000 counts TRMS CATIV with datalogger 8033100184457
HT63 HR000001 Professional DMM 6000/60000 counts TRMS CATIV 8033100184358
HT62 HR000002 DMM 6000 counts TRMS CATIV with temp. 8033100184273
HT61 HR000003 DMM 6000 counts TRMS CAT IV 8033100184259
HT401 HR000401 TRMS digital mutlimeter AC+DC 8033772796637
HT25N HR00025N Multifunction digital multimeter 8033100183160
HT211 HR000211 Digital 4000 counts multimeter 8033100183627
HT21 HR000021 3 3/1 digits digital multimeter 8033100187250
HT20 HR000296 Electronic voltage tester HT20S 8033100840575
HT22D HR00022D CAT III 600V Digital Multimeter TRMS with VFD function 8052870673282
HT15D HR00015D Multifunction pocket digital multimeter 8052870674227
HT14D HR00014D Pocket digital multimeter 8033100183153
HT12 HR000012 Multimeter with built-in fork clamp 8033772793766
FLASHMETER HR000011 IP67 TRMS DMM 8033100840483
FLASHMETERPRO HR000PRO P67 TRMS DMM with F100 open jaw clamp 8052870672711
IRONMETER HR000005 Compact DMM 4000 counts TRMSCAT III 8033100184235
CURRENT CLAMPS
Order code Metel Description
HT9025T HP09025T TRMS 1500VDC clamp meter with infrared camera 8052870670137
HT9025 HP009025 1500V DC clamp meter 8052870673336
HT9023 HP009023 TRMS AC/DC clamp-on power quality analyzer 8033772792196
HT9021 HP009021 Clamp meter 1000A AC/DC TRMS 8033772791946
HT9020 HP009020 Clamp-on power quality analyzer 1000A AC/DC TRMS 8033100183597
HT9019 HP009019 Clamp meter 1000A AC TRMS 8033772792028
HT9015 HP009015 Digital clamp AC/DC 600A TRMS 6000 counts CAT IV 8033772792189
HT9014 HP009014 Clamp meter 600A AC TRMS 8033772792011
HT9012 HP009012 Digital AC Clamp 600A 2000 points CAT IV 8033772792172
HT77C HP0077C0 Leakage current clamp 0,01mA - 60A 8052870679581
HT79 HP000079 AC/DC leakage current clamp meter 8033100184884
HT7005 HP007005 Miniclamp ac/dc 300A TRMS 8033100187601
HT7004 HP007004 Miniclamp AC 300A TRMS 8033100188257
HT4022 HP004022 Professional clamp meter 400A 8033100184631
HT4013 HP004013 Clamp meter AC/DC 400A CAT III 600V 8033100182910
HT4011 HP004011 Digital clamp AC400A Cat III 600V 8033772798594
HT4010 HP004010 Digital clamp AC600A 8033772791205
HT3010 HP003010 TRMS 400Aac clamp meter TRMS 8052870670687
HT3013 HP003013 TRMS 400Aac/dc clamp meter TRMS 8052870670670
HT12 HR000012 Multimeter with built-in fork clamp 8033772793766
HT100 HP000100 Automatic fork clamp AC 200A 8033100183344
F3000 HP030000 Flexible clamp with 110mm diameter rogowsky toroid 8033100183382
LED LIGHTS
Order code Metel Description
HEADLED HA000766 Industrial head lamp 8033772797054
STILOLED HA000764 Cob led penlight 8033772790932
XLITE HA000760 Rechargeable cob working lamp with European adapter 8033100185355
MINILITE HA000759 Multifunctional aluminium flashlight 8033100185331
ACCESSORIES
Order code Metel Description
425 HA425000 2 cables (black/red), 2 test leads (black/red), 2 pincers (black/red) kit 8033100181982
44100 HA441000 Basic kit for digital multimeters 8033100182002
1066-IECN HA10660N Black connector for extensions (4mm banana) 8033100180060
1066-IECR HA10660R Red connector for extensions (4mm banana) 8033100180077
402-IECN HA40200N Black safety test lead 8033100181869
402-IECR HA40200R Red safety test lead 8033100181876
404-IECN HA40400N Black safety test lead (Ø 4 mm) 8033100181890
404-IECR HA40400R Red safety test lead (Ø 4 mm) 8033100181906
4312-2 HA431200 2 straight banana professional test leads (red/black) 8033100181999
4324-2 HA000765 2 90° banana professional test leads (red/black) 8033772791045
4413-2 HA441200 2 90° banana professional test leads (red/black) 8033100182019
4717-S-IEC100N HA471700 BLACK retractable test lead with banana and 110cm cable 8033100182064
4717-S-IEC100R HA471701 RED retractable test lead with banana and 110cm cable 8033100182071
5004-IECB HA50040B Blue 20A alligator clip 8033100182187
5004-IECN HA50040N Black 20A alligator clip 8033100182194
5004-IECR HA50040R Red 20A alligator clip 8033100182200
5004-IECV HA50040V Green 20A alligator clip 8033100182217
6007-IECN HA60070N Black flexible 6A alligator pincer 8033100182286
6007-IECR HA60070R Red flexible 6A alligator pincer 8033100182293
6009-IECN HA60090N Black rigid 20A alligator pincer 8033100182309
6050MARKER01 HA000389 Remote unit #1 8033100849363
6050MARKER0204 HA006050 Remote units #2 ÷ #4 + 3 patch cables kit 8033100182323
607-IECN HA00607N Magnetic adaptor for connection to screw heads 1500V black 8052870674340
A0050 HA005000 Power supply 230V / 50-60Hz EU plug 8033100182583
A0053 HA005300 Power supply 115V / 50-60Hz - US plug 8033100182590
A0058 HA005800 Power supply 100-440V / 50-60Hz for VEGA78 PQA823/4 SOLAR300N - EU plug 8052870671790
A0061 HA006100 Power supply 100-440V / 50-60Hz for GSC60 - EU plug 8052870671813
ABNACON HA00ABNA Banana to Hypertac adapter 8033100182620
ACON3F4M HA00ACON 3-pin female to 4-pin male Hypertac adaptor to connect batteried DC current clamps to MPP3008033772794961
ACONBIN HA000BIN Adaptor to connect non-waterproof current clamps to PQA820 8033772799720
B80 HA001180 Carrying case 8033100182781
BIFACIALKIT HA000BIF Kit w/2 reference cells HT305 for irradiation measurem w/5 pin connector 8052870675460
BORSA2000 HA002000 Carrying case 8033100182798
BORSA2051 HA002051 Carrying bag 8033100182835
BORSA2051N HA000067 Carrying bag 8033100182859
BORSA75 HA750000 Carrying bag 8033100182873
C2001 HA002001 Optical to RS232 serial cable 8033100182927
C2004 HAC20040 RS-232 serial cable for XL series 8052870673121
C2006 HA002006 Optical serial cable-USBA 8033100843217
C2007 HA002007 USBA-USBB cable 8033100843224
C2009 HA0C2009 USB to RS-232 adaptor 8033772794428
C2032-2MM C2032-2MM European plug to bananas 2 wires power supply cable 8033100182941
C2033UK C2033UK 3-banana (black/blue/green) to British plug cable 8033772793421

ZEROLOOP HA00LOOP Loop zero adapter 8033772796293
SCISSORS, CABLE CUTTERS AND CABLE STRIPPERS
Order code Metel Description
F30P HU000743 Professional scissors for installers 8033100186918
F40 HU000697 Cable cutter, crimp tool and cable stripper in one scissor, provided with safetyholster 8033772794831
F50 HU000741 Electrician's scissors w/Terminal crimper cable cutters & belt sheath 8033772790314
TOOLBOXES
Order code Metel Description
SP-3214 HU000045 Belt bag for max installers 8033100187960
SP-3215 HU000041 Empty box for installers 8033100187977
SP-3216 HU000322 Empty box for PROF K4S 8033100187984
ALPHABETICAL INDEX
Order code Metel Description
1066-IECN HA10660N Black connector for extensions (4mm banana) 8033100180060
1066-IECR HA10660R Red connector for extensions (4mm banana) 8033100180077
402-IECN HA40200N Black safety test lead 8033100181869
402-IECR HA40200R Red safety test lead 8033100181876
404-IECN HA40400N Black safety test lead (Ø 4 mm) 8033100181890
404-IECR HA40400R Red safety test lead (Ø 4 mm) 8033100181906
425 HA425000 2 cables (black/red), 2 test leads (black/red), 2 pincers (black/red) kit 8033100181982
4312-2 HA431200 2 straight banana professional test leads (red/black) 8033100181999
4324-2 HA000765 2 90° banana professional test leads (red/black) 8033772791045
44100 HA441000 Basic kit for digital multimeters 8033100182002
4413-2 HA441200 2 90° banana professional test leads (red/black) 8033100182019
4717-S-IEC100N HA471700 BLACK retractable test lead with banana and 110cm cable 8033100182064
4717-S-IEC100R HA471701 RED retractable test lead with banana and 110cm cable 8033100182071
5004-IECB HA50040B Blue 20A alligator clip 8033100182187
5004-IECN HA50040N Black 20A alligator clip 8033100182194
5004-IECR HA50040R Red 20A alligator clip 8033100182200
5004-IECV HA50040V Green 20A alligator clip 8033100182217
6007-IECN HA60070N Black flexible 6A alligator pincer 8033100182286
6007-IECR HA60070R Red flexible 6A alligator pincer 8033100182293
6009-IECN HA60090N Black rigid 20A alligator pincer 8033100182309
6050MARKER01 HA000389 Remote unit #1 8033100849363
6050MARKER0204 HA006050 Remote units #2 ÷ #4 + 3 patch cables kit 8033100182323
607-IECN HA00607N Magnetic adaptor for connection to screw heads 1500V black 8052870674340
A0045 HA000211 THT45 battery charger with 4 adapters + jack connector 8033100183559
A0045N HA00045N THT45/THT46 battery charger with 3 adapters with miniUSB connector 8033100184488
A0050 HA005000 Power supply 230V / 50-60Hz EU plug 8033100182583
A0053 HA005300 Power supply 115V / 50-60Hz - US plug 8033100182590
A0058 HA005800 Power supply 100-440V / 50-60Hz for VEGA78 PQA823/4 SOLAR300N - EU plug 8052870671790
A0061 HA006100 Power supply 100-440V / 50-60Hz for GSC60 - EU plug 8052870671813
ABNACON HA00ABNA Banana to Hypertac adapter 8033100182620
ACON3F4M HA00ACON 3-pin female to 4-pin male Hypertac adaptor to connect batteried DC current clamps to MPP3008033772794961
ACONBIN HA000BIN Adaptor to connect non-waterproof current clamps to PQA820 8033772799720
B80 HA001180 Carrying case 8033100182781
BAT45 HA000212 THT45 rechargeable battery 8033100183566
BAT45N HA0045N0 THT45 rechargeable battery 8033100184655
BAT7X HA000206 Rechargeable battery for THT47-60-70 8033100180701
BIFACIALKIT HA000BIF Kit w/2 reference cells HT305 for irradiation measurem w/5 pin connector 8052870675460
BORSA2000 HA002000 Carrying case 8033100182798
BORSA2051 HA002051 Carrying bag 8033100182835
BORSA2051N HA000067 Carrying bag 8033100182859
BORSA75 HA750000 Carrying bag 8033100182873
BP36 HA000036 6 mm diameter camera probe with 3 m long cable 8052870678058